

Search...

Collin County > Commissioners Court > Keith Self, County Judge - Collin County

Keith Self, County Judge - Collin County



Collin County Commissioners Court Collin County Administration Building 2300 Bloomdale Rd., Suite 4192 McKinney, TX 75071 Map

keith.self@collincountytx.gov 972-424-1460 ext. 4631 972-548-4699 (Fax)

Keith Self was elected to Collin County Judge in November 2006, taking his oath of office as presiding officer of the Commissioner's Court on January 1, 2007. He is a 5th-generation Texan who brings 25 years of experience as a U.S. Army officer to his current position. A 1975 graduate of the United States Military Academy at West Point, Judge Self holds a Masters Degree in International Relations from the University of Southern California, and is also a graduate of the U.S. Army Command and General Staff College at Fort Leavenworth, Kansas. Judge Self retired from active military duty in 1999 as a Lieutenant Colonel. He was recalled to active duty for a 14-month tour in Afghanistan and Qatar, serving with the U.S. Central Command. He and his wife, Tracy, have been married for 35 years and live in McKinney.

Board & Committee Memberships

• Collin County Planning Board

- North Texas Behavioral Health Authority
- North Central Texas Workforce Development Board
- North Texas Clean Air Steering Committee (NTCASC)
- Emergency Preparedness Planning Council
- Advisory Committee, U.S. Army 5th Recruiting Brigade, Dallas Recruiting Battalion

Locations | Webmail | Privacy & Accessibility | En Español | Website Feedback Copyright © 2015 Collin County Texas · All Rights Reserved · 972.548.4100 (McKinney) · 972.424.1460 (Metro)